Contact your Drew Marine representative for more information
Continued on Page 2
DESCRIPTION
AMERARC™ 75 PLASMA
CUTTING EQUIPMENT
AMERARC™ 75 Plasma Machine (PCN 0978017)
BENEFITSFEATURES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PCN

the DREW XP FUEL & LUBE OIL TEST CABINET and/or the
DREW XP LUBE OIL FIVE-TEST KIT.
Contents and Ordering Information
Description PCN
This test is standard as part of:
DREW XP FUEL & LUBE OIL TEST CABINET 1AB2757
DREW XP LUBE OIL FIVE-TEST KIT 1AB2760
Reorders
DREW XP WATER TEST KIT 1AB2766
Spares and Replacements
DREW XP-WSR Test Cell 1AB2752
Reagent H2O-Paste Pack 1AB2733
Test Beaker, 100 ML 1AB2803
Copyright © Drew Marine. All Rights Reserved. All statements, information and data presented herein are believed to be accurate and reliable but are not to be
taken as a guarantee, express warranty or implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, or representation, express or implied, for which
seller assumes legal responsibility, and they are offered solely for your consideration, investigation and verification. Statements or suggestions concerning
possible use of this product are made without representation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are not recommendations to